Theatre Stock

Theatre Stock

Fixture Needed In Stock  Left still to get Notes
18 23 0
26 26 0
3 4 0
Source 4 jnr 18 18 0
SL19degree 4 6 0
Parcan 4 19 0
Flood 1 6 0
Source 4 19 4 10
Birdie 3 10 0
gobos S4jnr 6
gobos SL 2
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Hires

Fixture Amount Where from Notes
Bulbs £6.60 Shop £135.54 £150.00
Pyro -Microdets £32.50 JustFX Budget shared with sound
Gels £36.44 Black Light
Haze fluid £60.00 Black Light
Venues
16 male to 15 female jumps 3 Venues
13 Amp cable 10m 4 sockets 2 Venues Tech week AV/Lighting
13 Amp cable 10m 2 socket 1 Venues For projector
13 Amp cable 2m Misc socket 1 Venues AV control
20m DMX cable5 pin 1 Venues
5m cable DMX 5 pin 2 Venues
10m cable DMX 5 pin 1 Venues
Cans headsets 7 Venues
Cans packs 7 Venues
Grelcos 4 Venues
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Colour Call

House of Bernarda Alba
Colour Call

Colour Number of sheets Fixtures
L103 2 44 1220 530
L603 2 24
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Power Consumption

Power Consumption
Fixture Watts Total
650 55075 Watts
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
1000
1000
650
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650
Source 4 750
Source 4 750
650
650
Source 4 750
575
575
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
1000
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575

Power Consumption
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Source 4

575
575
575
575
575
575
575
75
1000
1000
650
650
650
650
750
75
75
1000
1000
1000

Power Consumption
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Patch List

House of Bernarda Alba
Equipment List

Channel Dimmer Fixture Colour Notes Focus Notes
1 20 L103 warm front lighting downstage right
2 19 L103 warm front lighting downstage right
3 18 L103 warm front lighting down stage centre right
4 10 L103 warm front lighting down stage centre right
5 9 L103 warm front lighting down stage centre left
6 8 L103 warm front lighting down stage centre left
7 2 L103 warm front lighting down stage left
8 70 L103 warm front lighting down stage left
9 36 L103 warm front lighting  Centre stage right
10 27 L103 warm front lighting Centre stage right
11 26 L103 warm front lighting centre stage centre right
12 25 L103 warm front lighting centre stage centre right
13 24 L103 warm front lighting centre stage centre left
14 23 L103 warm front lighting centre stage centre left
15 30 L103 warm front lighting centre stage left
16 21 L103 warm front lighting centre stage left
17 50 L103 warm front lighting  Upstage right left
17 50 L103 warm front lighting  Upstage right right
18 48 L103 warm front lighting Upstage centre left
18 48 L103 warm front lighting Upstage centre right
19 51 L103 warm front lighting Upstage left left
19 51 L103 warm front lighting  Upstage right right
20 44 L103 Warm back lighting Centre stage right left
20 44 L103 Warm back lighting Centre stage right right
21 41 L103 Warm back lighting centre stage centre left
21 41 L103 Warm back lighting centre stage centre right
22 39 L103 Warm back lighting Centre stage left left
22 39 L103 Warm back lighting Centre stage right right
23 43 Parcans L103 Warm side lighting Side light — stage left
24 46 Parcans L103 Warm side lighting Side light — stage right
25 55  [FreShel L 103 Warm side lighting ~ Side light — stage left
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26
28
28
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
46

64
57
57
58
58
60
37
45
28
29
12
70
11
13
49
49
40
40
38
38
59
33
33
33
31
31
31
42
42
42
47
47
47
35

Source 4 19
Source 4 19
Source 4 19

Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr
Source 4 jnr

L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L103
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
ow
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
L603
Break up gobo

bottom profile

Patch List

Warm side lighting Side light — stage right

Boom A

Boom D

Boom A

Boom D

Boom B

Boom E

Boom E

Boom C

Boom F

Boom C

Boom F

Boom C

Boom F

cold back lighting
cold back lighting
cold back lighting
cold back lighting
cold back lighting
cold back lighting
Door backlighting
Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

Door frame

side light — upstage

side light — upstage

side light — upstage

side light — upstage

side light — centre stage

side light — centre stage

side light — centre stage

side light — down stage

side light — down stage

side light — down stage

side light — down stage

side light — down stage

side light — down stage

Centre stage right left

Centre stage right right

centre stage centre left

centre stage centre right

Centre stage left left

Centre stage right right

Back light of the back door

left hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
top of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only

right hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
left hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
top of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only

right hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
left hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
top of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only

right hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
left hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only
top of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only

right hand side of doorframe — shutted off to light up frame only

downstage walkway Downstage centre right
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47
47
48
49
49
50
50
51
52
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58

100
101
102
112

32
32
22
67
67
54
54
56
7
7
69
17
16
15
61
62
62

IND 105
IND 102
IND 104
13 amp

Source 4 jnr Break up gobo
Source 4 jnr Break up gobo
Source 4 jnr Break up gobo

Break up gobo
Break up gobo
Source 4 jnr Break up gobo
Source 4 jnr Break up gobo
ow

L603

L603

L603

L603

L603

L603

Source 4 19 L103

ow

ow

Hazer

Patch List

downstage walkway Downstage left
downstage walkway Downstage right
downstage walkway Downstage centre left

SR centre stage left
SL centre stage right
SR centre stage left
SL centre stage right
downwards through hole in catwalk
Moon
Moon

downstage right
down stage centre right
down stage centre left
down stage left
top profile Boom B side light — centre stage
Uplight in stage right wing
Uplight in stage right wing
DMX AddressDMX Channels used

Universe 2.1 20
Universe 2.21 20
Universe 2.41 20
Universe 2.50( 4
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Estimated Costs

Haze fluid £60.00 Black Light £60.00 £135.54 £150.00
Pyro £32.50 Just FX £32.50
6 bulbs frosted £6.60 Shop £6.60
£0.00
£0.00

~ Colour  Sheets ~ Cost  Tota
L106 2 Black Light — RD11724BL £3.99 £7.98
L763 1 Black Light £3.99 £3.99
L603 2 Black Light £3.99 £7.98
L103 1 Black Light £3.99 £3.99
Delivery 1 £12.50 £12.50
£0.00
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